ELEMENTO LED 1.0
Elemento LED 1.0  1
Elemento LED 1.0  2
Elemento LED 1.0  3
ELM1ST.10.032.8A4000 32 5250 - 5650 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 2,9kg
ELM1ST.10.032.8A5000 32 5500 - 5700 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 2,9kg
ELM1ST.20.044.8A4000 44 6900 - 7450 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 2,9kg
ELM1ST.20.044.8A5000 44 6950 - 7500 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 2,9kg
ELM1ST.30.068.8A4000 68 10900 - 11850 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 3,9kg
ELM1ST.30.068.8A5000 68 10950 - 11900 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 3 ,9kg
44
min-max
min-max
min-max
In order to know exact the light parameters for selected beam angle, please use photometric files for the
given beam angle. Download link: luxon.pl/Pliki/LDT-LUXON-LED-2020.zip
Advanatages
10 years warranty
High luminous efficacy up to 178lm/W
Aluminium housing for better heat dissipation and
durability
Quick and easy installation
Elemento LED 1.0  4
Elemento LED 1.0  5
Elemento LED 1.0  6
ELM1ST.40.084.8A4000 84 13000 - 14200 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 3,9kg
ELM1ST.40.084.8A5000 84 13050 - 14250 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 3,9kg
ELM1ST.50.096.8A4000 96 15250 - 16600 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 4,9kg
ELM1ST.50.096.8A5000 96 15300 - 16650 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 4,9kg
ELM1ST.60.112.8A4000 112 17250 - 18850 4000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100° 4,9kg
ELM1ST.60.112.8A5000 112 17300 - 18900 5000K >80 IP44 30°, 35°x85°, 55°, 80°, 90°,
105°x100 4,9kg
min-max
min-max
min-max